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Team

Chef Curry

Doncic Kong Dynasty
Pointers 2
AnonHOOP4
Kramerica

Amelia

BOH

Scranton Minors
3-Kings5

| Can Be Your Herro Baby
Ingy Slungo
DRoseFromTheGrave

Final Standings

Owner

Brandon Betts
Thomas Walker
Fantasy Player
Brian Conti
Leonard Florek
JC

Brian Sibiga
Mark Szymanski
Fantasy Player
Graydon Lomas
Ruairi O'Connor
Erik Johnson

W L WPct
16 3 0.842
15 4 0.789
12 7 0.632
12 7 0.632
12 7 0.632
11 8 0.579
10 9 0.526
9 10 0.474
7 12 0.368
5 14 0.263
3 16 0.158
2 17 0.105

Behind
0
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PF
25208.5
24848.2
24932.8
24468.2
242158
23110.2
22578.2
21883.8
221232
20735.8
207105
18887.0

PA
22585.8
22164.8
23104.2
22119.0
23056.0
22291.8
22029.2
22412.2
23696.2
23438.5
23206.5
23598.0
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